
Word Scramble 

_________
_________
_________
_________
_________

walrus
squid
stingray
eel
whale

tuna
lobster
seal
dolphin
shark

Ocean Animals to choose from:

Name: ___________ Date: ___________

_________
_________
_________
_________
_________

Draw your favorite ocean animal in the box below.

OCEAN ANIMALS

walhe
karsh
tanu
ondihpl
elas

ele
luwars
qusdi
ygnsrtai
obtrels
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Writing prompts:

What is your favorite ocean animal and why?
_________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________

If you could spend one day as an ocean animal, what animal would you be?
_________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________

I try my best to ensure accuracy, but if you do come across any issues please let me know.
questions@puzzletainment.com

Word Scramble - ANSWER KEY

1)  
2)  
3)  
4)  
5)  

for more fun word puzzles check out:
Puzzletainment.com

6) 
7) 
8) 
9) 
10) 
 

whale
shark
tuna
dolphin
seal

eel
walrus
squid
stingray
lobster
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